University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List of Reserved Seats for Various Undergraduate Programs
(22-11-2023)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Degree Programme
at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2023, subject
to the conditions as under:
1. The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original
o Certificates /documents/NIC/Form-B
e Minority certificate from NADRA for minority quota.
e FATA domicile for FATA reserved seats
2. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.95830/- (for BBA

77940/-) as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed
from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

3. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

4. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

5. The students enrolled in Pharm-D Degree Program will pay Rs.1000/ as Pharmacy
Council Registration Fee.

6. Students enrolled in DVM degree program shall pay Rs. 1200/ as Pakistan Veterinary
Medicine Council (PVMC) Registration Fee.

7. The last date for submission of fee is 27-11-2023 (Monday).

Chidren of University Employee(Other than Faclty Member)

a:ammm- Father's Name| DOB_|AggregatelProgram

16457 Nida Naveed Syed Naveed Anwer 9/11/2004 89.7908 DVM(Morning)
BS Nutrition and
2 8841 HAREEM FATIMA Ch Basharat Ali 8/3/2005 89.7181 Dietetics(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)
Muhammad Muhammad Ilyas .
3 2696 Moghera Ilyas Alam 1/20/2004 89.5272 DVM(Morning)
4 10235 Kainat Muhammad Shafiq 11/27/2004 83.7817 Pharm-D(Morning)
5 2901 \'\,"V‘;rr‘iasmmad Umar \yaris Al 5/17/2004 82.8453 DVM Narowal(Morning)
Hafiza Ayesha .
6 12032 Jabbar Rana Muhammad Jabbar 6/29/2005 81.7362 Pharm-D(Morning)
7 10425 SAMREEN TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD 1/16/2006 81.2635 DVM Jhang(Morning)
8 12815 Huda zafar Zafar Igbal 1/15/2006 75.309 Pharm-D(Morning)
BS Medical Laboratory
9 10351 Rija Sharmeen Muhammad Saim 9/18/2005 72.3272 Technology(Morning)

(Lahore Campus)



BS Nutrition and

10 7836 Mishal Fatima Ahmad Saeed Malik 8/22/2005 71.8726 Dietetics(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)
11 11419 M Daien khan khadam hussain 8/10/2005 70.2272 DVM Narowal(Morning)

Muhammad Tahir BS Nutrition and
12 6594 Natasha Tahir 12/31/2004 69.409 Dietetics(Morning)

Shah (Lahore Campus)

13 13776 gﬁgﬁigAQ?ad Muhammad Jabbar 1/5/2002  68.209 DVM Narowal(Morning)
BS Applied
14 12449 SONIA SAFEER  SAFEER HUSSAIN 10/5/2006 62.2 Microbiology(Morning)

(Lahore Campus)

Hafiz Muhammad BS Food Science and
15 9793 Fahad Abdullah 2/1/2004 61.5908 Technology(Morning)
Abdullah
(Lahore Campus)
BS Medical Laboratory
16 12460 ANMOL Rasheed Masih 7/8/2004 60.2908 Technology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS Medical Laboratory

17 9701 Faryal bibi khadam hussain 6/23/2002 60.009 Technology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)
BS Applied

18 9431 ISMA Muhammad Boota 5/23/2002 59.2454 Microbiology(Morning)

(Lahore Campus)

BS Nutrition and
19 6495 NIDA HUSSAIN IMDAD HUSSAIN 3/22/2005 57.8544 Dietetics(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)
BS Medical Laboratory
20 3727 Rahmeen Latif Shahid Latif 12/4/2000 55.6817 Technology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

Child of PARA Veterinary Staff

Sr#|Form#|Name _____|Father's Name| DOB_[AggregatelProgram |

1 8717 Xfﬁgpmad BIn akhtar ali 4/14/2003 94.6999 DVM(Morning)

Child of Pharmacy Graduates

Sr#|Form#/Name ____|Father's Name| DOB_[Aggregate|Program |

Muhammad Haris

1 1840 Amin Manzoor Ahmad 12/13/2004 93.6635 Pharm-D(Morning)
sifwa shehzad muhammad .
2 8480 butt shehzad butt 12/14/2003 92.2181 Pharm-D(Morning)

Child of those Veterinary/Animal Husbandry Graduates who are registered with PVYMC

Sr#|Form#/Name ___|Father's Name| DOB_[Aggregate|Program |

Muneeb ur Prof.Dr.Muti-ur- .
1 16480 Rehman Khan Rehman Khan 10/23/2004 93.4726 DVM(Morning)
2 10665 Aaina Saddiqga NADEEM MURTAZA 12/26/2005 92.4545 DVM Jhang(Morning)

Child of those Veterinary/Animal Husbandry Graduates who are UVAS registered Alumni and
registered with PVMC

Sr#|Form#/Name ___|Father's Name| DOB_|Aggregate|Program |

Tehreem Ayesha Muhammad .
1 1994 Azmat Azmatullah 8/7/2003 95.409 DVM(Morning)

2 4832 Hania Ahmad Khurshid Ahmad 9/18/2003 94.2726 DVM Jhang(Morning)
Child of Veterinary/Poultry Industrialist

Sr#|Form#/Name ____|Father's Name| DOB_[Aggregate|Program |

1 4195  Ahmed Saleem g:lfér':“hammad 10/2/2003 90.8818 DVM(Morning)

2 4988 Hassan bilal Khadim Bilal 3/26/2005 75.2272 DVM(Morning)
Children of University Faculty Members

Sr#|Form#/Name ___|Father's Name| DOB_[Aggregate|Program |

MUHAMMAD BILAL

1 11118 Ahmad Bilal niitesd 4/8/2005  86.4272 Pharm-D(Morning)
> 5076  RAHINATARIQ TARIQ MAHMOOD  10/18/2004 85.9181 DVM(Morning)
3 16999 Abdullah Kashif Soi UrRehman 5 155005 74.0999 DVM(Morning)

Kashif



4 9489
5 3239
Disable

Muhammad
Khubaib Tariq

Safdar Ali

TARIQ MAHMOOD

Aijaz Ali Channa

1/3/2006

6/21/2003

74.0817

57.5817

DVM Narowal(Morning)

BS Poultry
Science(Morning)(Ravi
Campus)

Sr#|Form#|Name ____|Father's Name| DOB_[AggregatelProgram |

1
2

10

FATA

9204
2090

13610

2239

2826
4666

5960

8701

2007

4216

Muhammad Naveed

Wajiha Naveed Igbal

Maaz Ur Rehman Abdul Rehman

Muhammad Sajid
Nawaz

Atif Hussain
Ali Raza
Muhammad

Abdullah

Ahmad Ullah

MUHAMMAD
SHERAZ ALI

RIAZ HUSSAIN

maryam amin

Hamdan Wajid

JAN MUHAMMAD

Talib Hussain
Abdul Razaq
Ghulam Mujtaba

jamil Naseem Tarar

Muna Din Khan

amin rashid

Wajid Abdullah

8/20/2004
1/1/2004

6/20/2004

10/1/2005

7/11/2006

97.0181
95.1272

94.6362

90.9545

88.4454

10/28/2002 87.7363

3/2/2005

9/23/2005

4/19/2004

1/10/2005

84.7544

80.2363

75.1181

68.609

Pharm-D(Morning)

DVM(Morning)

BS Medical Laboratory
Technology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS Poultry
Science(Morning)(Ravi
Campus)

DVM Jhang(Morning)

DVM Narowal(Morning)

BS
Biotechnology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS Medical Laboratory
Technology(Morning)
(Ravi Campus)

BS Nutrition and
Dietetics(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS Food Science and

Technology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

Sr#|Form#|Name ____|Father's Name| DOB_[AggregatelProgram |

1 8770
2 11398
3 13317
4 3852
5 5960
6 12373
7 14296
8 13684
9 11635
Minorities

ikram ullah

Muhammad
Roman

Zia Ullah

Bismillah khan

ZEESHAN
HUSSAIN

GUL ALI

Ahmad Ullah

FAYAZ KHAN

Muhammad Israr Mehmood Khan

Wasiq ullah

Muhammad
Shahid

Bait Ullah Khan

Hazrat Ali

Muhammad Zamin

Muna Din Khan

MALIK DIN

Muhammad Bustan

1/19/2003

7/6/2003
1/5/2005

9/8/2005

3/2/2005

3/30/2006

2/18/2004

3/4/2004

5/20/2005

94.0454

92.6908
90.6636

85.8999

84.7544

84.0181

83.3817

82.5726

76.8999

BS Medical Laboratory
Technology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

Pharm-D(Morning)

BBA(Hons.)(Morning)

BS Applied
Microbiology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS
Biotechnology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS
Biochemistry(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS Biological
Sciences(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS Environmental
Sciences(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS Medical Laboratory
Technology(Morning)
(Ravi Campus)

Sr#|Form#|Name ____|Father's Name| DOB_[AggregatelProgram |

1
2

3

9522
9732

8893

Amisha Shahid
SHAZIB NAEEM

shama parvez

Shahid Masih
NAEEM ANWAR

Parvez Masih

8/3/2004
5/15/2003

8/30/2003

92.909
91.9181

91.7363

DVM(Morning)
DVM(Morning)

BS
Biotechnology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)



10

12397

14586

6946
12011

4283

8437

10100

Kiran Parvez

Horaib Shahid

Youtam Syral
MARQAS TARIQ

Sanjna Santoosh

Robeca Saeed

ARSHI TARIQ

Overseas Pakistanis

Sr#|Form#/Name ____|Father's Name| DOB_[Aggregate|Program |

1 13309
2 2038
3 837

4 4158
5 8085
6 4153
7 4373
8 14032
Sports

Zobia Akram
Nabiha Adil
Zoha Anees
Aamna Hanif

Muhammad
Hamza

Syed Nagqi Ul
Hassnain Naqvi

Musab Askari
Zainab Shabbir

Pervez Masih

Shahid Manzoor

Nasir Javed
TARIQ MASIH

Santoosh Kumar

Saeed Igbal

TARIQ SHOUKET

Muhammad Akram
Adil Shahzad

Muhammad Anees
Muhammad Hanif

Abdul Waheed

Syed Hassnain
Murtaza Naqvi

Bashir Ahmad

Mohammad Shabbir
Ali Saqi

9/15/2004 90.8454

9/24/2003 89.5544

12/15/2004 88.6909
6/3/2005 88.218

7/20/2004 85.4363

11/22/2004 84.4817

1/10/2005 78.6726

8/14/2005 92.0635
1/1/2004 89.7817
4/1/2006 88.709
10/18/2005 87.009

5/16/2004 85.9272

2/14/2004 85.4544

9/10/2002 74.0817

5/25/2005 69.3726

BS Applied
Microbiology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS Nutrition and
Dietetics(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

DVM Narowal(Morning)
DVM Jhang(Morning)

BS Food Science and
Technology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS Applied
Microbiology(Morning)
(Jhang Campus)

BS Biological
Sciences(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

Pharm-D(Morning)
DVM(Morning)

Pharm-D(Morning)
Pharm-D(Morning)

DVM(Morning)

DVM(Morning)
DVM(Morning)

DVM(Morning)

Sr#|Form#/Name ____|Father's Name| DOB_|Aggregate|Program |
BS

1

10
11

12

13
14

11247

14602

8816

12705

7826

14281

16662

13368

8671

7082

7068

13539

16427
16572

Meshal Mujahid
ASIM AHMED

Wareesha Fatima

Namra Jaffar

Abdullah Shahid

MUHAMMAD
AWAIS DAB

Muhammad
Awais Khan

Saad sarfraz

Zain Ali

ZAIN SAEED
Rohab Ahmad
Mehreen sarwar

Ali Ahmed Haral

Ayesha Igbal

Mujahid Abdul
Kareem

Muhammad Hanif

Mureed Kazim

Muhammad Jaffar

Shahid Nawaz
Cheema

Shafgat Mehmood
Asif igbal khan

SARFRAZ AHMAD

Saif Ullah

MUHAMMAD SAEED
AKHTAR

Muhammad Nadeem
Muhammad Sarwar
Mahar Ahmed Khan

Haral
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

3/4/2002 91.4727

5/1/2002 88.3362

10/11/2004 86.0363

1/16/2004 84.8544

1/24/2005 82.6999

12/14/2004 81.5272
11/30/2003 81.4635

1/26/2004 80.5908

7/18/2005 77.9636

8/18/2006 76.8181

10/15/2004 76.4545

6/8/2007 74.6362

1/6/2005 70.3635

2/16/2005 70.1726

Biotechnology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)
DVM(Morning)

BS Nutrition and

Dietetics(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BS Medical Laboratory
Technology(Morning)
(Ravi Campus)

BS Medical Laboratory
Technology(Morning)
(Narowal Campus)

DVM Jhang(Morning)

DVM Narowal(Morning)

BS Zoology(Morning)
(Ravi Campus)

BS Applied
Microbiology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

BBA(Hons.)(Morning)

Pharm-D(Morning)

BS Medical Laboratory
Technology(Morning)
(Lahore Campus)

DVM(Morning)

BS Food Science and
Technology(Morning)



(Lahore Campus)

Convener
Admission Committee



